STICHTING BEWEEGDIPLOMA

BALANS per 31 december 2021

ACTIVA
Omschrijving 31-12-2021 31-12-2020
€ €
Liquide Middelen 8.271 8.844
8.271 8.844
PASSIVA
Omschrijving 31-12-2021 31-12-2020
€ €
Eigen vermogen 8.271 8.844
8.271 8.844
EXPLOTATIE over boekjaar 2021
2021 2020
€ €

BATEN

LASTEN

Bankkosten

PR & Ontwikkelingskosten
Overige kosten

RESULTAAT

119
-454

-121

-573

-121




